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I. ADYMCIS BY MEMBER STATES) Tti THE WORKING CAPITAL FUND FOR 1.950 

(Established at $20,000,000 and apportioned on the basis of the 
1950 Contributions Scale) 

Asse iSBed 
Member Sta'~e advance s F.scs ilyei Balance 

Afghanistan 10 000 00 10 000 00 -

Argentina 370 000 00 ' 370 000 00 ** 

Australia 39k 000 00 39k 000 00 
Belgium 270 000 00 270 000 00 
Bolivia 16 000 00 16 000 00 *• 

Brazil 370 000 00 370 000 00 
.'Burma 30 000 00 30 000 CO •• 

Byelorussian S3R kk 000 00 h S r 000 CO 

Canada 6ko 000 00 6k0 000 00 •* 

Chile • 90 000 00 90 00c 00 
China 1 200 000 00 : 1 200 000 00 •• 

Colombia 7k 000 00 1'r 000 00 •* 

Costa Rica 8 000 00 8 00c 00 m 

Cuba 53 oco 00 53 n.i ir» 
v.' •-> w 00 

Czechoslovakia 180 000 00 180 coo 00 " 

Denmark 158 000 00 158 000 00 *• 

Dominican Republic 10 coo 00 10 coc CO 

Ecuador a.0 000 00 10 00c 00 m 

Egypt 158 000 00 153 000 00 m 

El Salvador 10 000 00 • 10 000 00 m 

Ethiopia 16 000 00 16 coo 00 m 

France 1 200 000 00 1 200 000 00 •m 

Greece 3k 000 00 3k 000 00 

Guatemala 10 000 00 10 000 00 •• 

Haiti 8 oco 00 8 coo 00 
Honduras 8 coo 00 8 000 00 * 

Iceland 8 000 00 8 000 00 
India and Pakistan (a) 790 000 00 790 000 00 
Iran 90 000 00 90 000 00 
Irap 3k 000 00 3k 000 00 
Israel 2k 000 00 2k 000 00 
Lebanon 12 000 00 12 coc 00 
Liberia 8 000 00 8 000 00 

Luxembourg 10 000 00 10 000 00 m 

Mexico 126 000 00 126 oco 00 ** 

Netherlands 280 000 00 280 000 00 
New Zealand 100 oco 00 100 000 00 m 

(a) Amount of advance made by undivided India: Allocation of amount deferred 
pending conclusion of agreement between India and Pakistan, 

/Nicaragua 
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I. ADVANCES BY MEJOT STATlB $0 THE WORKHIO GAPi3?A5a! FUHD F0R^ 195b' 
(continued} \

Member State 

Mcaragua. 
Nork^yh; 
Panama 
Paraguay 
Peru .••;• ?•: 
PhilippineB 

. Poland //..; 
Saudi Arabia 
Sweden 

Assessed 
advances ..

Thailand.'; 
.Turkey • 
Ukrainian SSR 
Union of South Africa 
Union of Soviet 
Socialist Republics 
United Kingdom of 
Great. -Britain and 
Northern Ireland 
United States of 
America ." 
Uruguay ...... 
Venezuela 
Yemen 
Yugoslavia. •-; 

A 8 000 r 
100 000 
10 000, 
8 000 
UO 000 
58 000 

190 000 
16 000,9 

3969000 
2k boo 

000 
182 000 
168 000 
22k 000 

00 - 
00 
OQ 
00 
00 
00 
00 

00 
: .00 
00 
00, 
CO.
00 
00'

1 268 000 . 00 

2 274 000 CO

7 958 coo 00
36 000 00
5t 000 00
8 000 00

66 000 cq

Received 

/ 8 000 
100 000 
 10 000 
,'i 8 000 
' • ;M 10 000 

• 58"000 
190 000 
..16.000 
396 000 
h..2VG00 

• . 5'4 CC9: 
hBa coo 
0168:coo 
22k 000 

00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
CO 
00 
00 
00 

1.263:000 00 

2 2-rk COO 00 

958 000 
*36 000 

54 coo 
1, 8' 000 
66 000 

00 
00 
00 
00 
00 

Balance due 

$20 000 000 00 $20 000 000 00 

/II. 1950 
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TT i 3<sn rmiTOTBMbilS PAYABLE Si MEMK&R STATES (EXCLUDING THE 
* APPROPRIATION FOR ESTABIISEMENT OF AH IKTEBKATIOIiAL REGIME 

FOR THE JERUSALEM AREA) 

Cash receipts and 
other credits (b) 

US $ 
-Member State 

Afghanistan 
Argentina 
Australia 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 
Burma 
Byelorussian SSR 
Canada 
Chile 
China 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Czechoslovakia 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
Egypt 
El Salvador 
Ethiopia* 
France 
Greece 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Honduras 
Iceland 
India " 
Iran 
Iraq. 
Israel 
Lebanon 
Liberia 
Luxembourg 
Mexico 
Netherlands 

Amount of 
contribution 
usl 

• -• 17 
632 
673 
h-61 

• 27 
632. 
51 
75 

1 093 
153 

2 050 
126 
13 
99 
307 
269 
17 
17 
269 
17 
27 

2 050 
58 
17 
13 
13 
13 

1 110 
153 
58 

20 
13 
17 
215 
1*78 

00 

Balance due 
,, us"|T 

00 19 636 00 612 509 00 

00 31*9-580, 50 323 568 .50 
00 31*9 389 ' 00 . Ill 706 00 

00 r 513 00 , 25 823', .00 

00 632 ll*5 00 
00 5 1*00 00 1*5 855 00 

00 - 75 171* 00 

00 1 056 395 00 37 01*5 00 

00 5 738 00 lk8 027 00 

00 21 832 00 . 2 028 368 00 
00 126 1*29; 00 
00 • 13 668 00 
00 i* 858 00 9'* 235 00 
00 116 521* 66 191 005 a1* 
00 269 91*3 00 -

00 17 085 00 . - • 

00 171* 29 ' 16 910 71 
00 3 570 00 266 373 00 
00 17 085 00 -

00 27 336 00 
00 1 502 651* 00 51*7 5116 00 
00 26. 71+1* 00 3131*5 00 
00 361* 00 16 721 00 
00 951* 00 12 7ll* 00 
00 13 668 00 -

.00 13 668 00 -

00 896 315 00 . 211* 210 00 
00 3 092 '00 150 673 00 
00 1 1*39 00 56 650 00 
00 1*1 001* 00 
00 20 502 00 
00 - 13 668 00 
00 13116 119 3 968 
00 215 271 00 

66 00 1*62 275 31* 16 101* 66 

a^ets^th^Lea R̂̂ ^̂  FR°M THE TRANSFER OF THE 

advances to the Working Capital F^nd ̂ oooj^ ̂  adjustments ln 

/New Zealand 
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II., 1950 COHEKEBUETOHS PAYABLE BY MEMBER STATES.,.(EX1 
.APPROPRIATIONFOR; ESTABHSfll'Elffi OF.AH "llffi^M^Tl'QBAE B& 

FOR THE JERUSALEM AE 
:v (continued) 

(EXCLUDING, THE 

Member State. 

He??.. Zealand 
Hiearagua 
Korwayv 
Pakistan 
Parana. 

pQXUv 
Philippines 
Poland.;' 
Sana! Arabia 
•Sweden •; 
 Syria • 
Thailand 
Turkey; 
: Ukrainian S3P. 
Union of South Africa 

•. Union of Soviet 
, Socialist Republics 
•, United .Kingdom, of 

Great Britain and 
- northern Ireland 
•. United States of 

Aiaorica 
Uruguay 

 Venezuela 
•; Yemen 
. Yugoslavia 

• Contribution by new 
,. Member State for 

4949: '.Israel 

Amount of 
contribution 

US $ 

170 850 00 
,13 668 00 
170 850 00 
239 190 00 
.17 085 00 
13 668 00 
,58 340 00 
,.99 093 CO 
324 615 00 
.27 336 00 
676 566 00 
hi ooh 00 
.92 259 00 

310 947 00 
287 028 00 
382 704 00 

2 166 378 00 

3 885 129 00 

13 596 2h3 00 
61 506 00 
92 259 00 
13 668 00 

112 761 00 

3h 170 000 00 

27 085 00 

Cash receipts and 
•other- credits 

>  

165 ij?0 00 
, . 125 00 
170 850 00 
222 h38 00 

1. 134 00 

•vl 819 00 
.99 G93 CO 
. 23'. 839 00 
'27 336 00 

474 798 8h 

89 9% 00 
19.4 276 00 

388. 7.04 00 

"12 208 00 

 3 461 2hl 64 

 2 282:707 00 
:.x 039 00 

: '92 §99 00 
: 1 920 00 

• 89 019 00 
r-

;V i 

-13 887 657 76 
r 

 V . ' 

27 089 00 

34 197 089 00 13 914742 76 

Balance ..due :7|T 
' r . * , • 

"v '.5 •700.. 00 
13.543 - 00 

. * ,• . 

16'752. 00 
.I5.'s5i-' 00 
±37 668.; 00 
66;:52i,. 00 

.• 'V 

3Q0:7^'00 

201 807' 16 
41 004 00 
'6 734 DO 

116 67! 00 
287. 0,28. • 00 

2 I54 170.,, 00 

423 887 :. 36 ; n j  . '  '  

11 313.536":: 00 
57 471 00 

11 748 : 00 
27 742 ; 00 

20 282 342 • 24 

20 282 342' .24 

/III. SPECIAL 
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III, SPECIAL 1950 APPROPRIATION FOR ESTABILSHMBNT OF AN INTERNATIONAL 
REGIME FOR THE JERUSALEM AREA 

The assessments shoyn below represent half of the appropriation ($4,000,000) 
and. are payable immediately upon receipt of a specific request, (c) 

Member State Assessed Paid BalanceAye 
' us'f US f . 

- 2 000 00 
74 000 00 

-  " 7 8  8 0 0  0 0  
- 54 000 00 
- 3 200 00 
- - 74 000 00 

6 000 00 
8800 00 

- 128 000 00 
18 000 00 
240 000 00 

- 14 800 00 
- 1 600 00 

11600 00 
36 000 00 

- 31 600 00 
2 000 00 

• 2 000 00 
31 600 00 
2. 000 00 

- .3 200 00 
240 000 00 

6 800 00 
— 2 000 OC 

1 600 oc 
1 600 00 

- 1 600 00 
- 130 000 00 

18 000 00 
6 800 00 

- • 4 800 00 
2 400 00 
1 600 00 
2 000 00 

25 200 00 
56 000 00 
20 000 00 
1 600 00 

/Norway 

US $ 

Afghanistan 2 000 00 
Argentina 74 000 00 
Australia 78 800 00 
Belgium 54 000 00 
Bolivia 3 200 00 
Brazil 74 000 00 
Burma . 6 000 00 
Byelorussian SSR 8 800 00 
Canada 128 000 00 
Chile" 18 000 00 
China 240 000 00 
Colombia 14 800 00 
Costa Rica 1 600 00 
Cuba 11 600 00 
Czechoslovakia 36 000 00 
Denmark 31 600 00 
Dominican Republic 2 COO 00 
Ecuador 2 000 00 
Egypt 31 600 00 
El Salvador 2 000 00 
Ethiopia 3 200 00 
France 240 000 00 
Greece 6 800 00 
Guatemala 2 000 00 
Haiti 1 600 00 
'Honduras 1 600 00 
Iceland . 1 600 00 
India 130 000 00 
Iran 18 000 00 
Iraq 6 800 00 
Israel 4 800 00 
Lebanon 2 400 00 
Liberia 1 600 00 
Luxembourg 2 000 00 
Mexico 25 200 00 
Netherlands 56 000 00 
New Zealand 20 000 00 
Nicaragua 1 600 00 

(c) The assessment of the other half 
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Ill. SPECIAL 1950 APPROPRIATION FOR' ESTABLISHMENT' OF'!AlPiiW£RKATIOHAL 
REGIME FOR THE JERUSALEM AREA 

• (continued)-

Member State Assessed 
US $ 

.'"Pald' 

Norway . 20 000 00 

Pakistan 28-000 00 

Panama 2 000 00 
"Paraguay- .1 600 00 to '

Peru  8 000 00 -d'

Philippines 11 600 00 •V 

Poland 38 000 00 •• 

Saudi Arabia 3 200 00 
Sweden 79 200 00 to

Syria k 800 00 t

Thailand 10 800 00 
Turkey 36 Hoo 00 
Ukrainian SSR 33 600 00 •

Union of South Africa kk- 800 00 -

Union of Soviet 
Socialist Republics 253 600 00 t

United Kingdom of 
Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland kl)k 800 00 -

United States of 
kl)k 800 

America 1 591 600 00 to 

Uruguay 7 200 00 
Venezuela 10 800 00 -

Yemen 1 600 00 to 

Yugoslavia 13 200 00 -

Balance due 
US $• - . 

20 000 • 00 
28 000. .00 
2 000 ; 00 
•1 600 00 
8 000 00 
11 600 
38 000 
3 zoo 
79 200 
h 800 
10 800 
36 lj-00 
33 600 
1A 800 

00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 

253 600 00 

k^k 800 00 

1 591 600 
7 200 
10 800 
1 600 
13 200 

00 
00 
00 
00 
00 

1). 000 000 00 
k 000 000 00 

/iy# AEREAR 
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IV. AEEEAR CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 1949 

Amounts of . Cash receipts 
contribution and other 

Member.State for 19*19 • credits (a) Balance due,. 

Bolivia 33 294 00 1 872 07 31 421 93 

China ' 2 it-97 020 00 1321832 34 1 175 187 66: 

Costa Rica 16 647 00 - 16 647 00 

Cuba . 120 689 00 7 616 84 113 072 16 

Iraq 70 749 00 1 439 37 69 309 . • $  

Liberia . 16 647 00 13 879 00 2 768 >00 

Nicaragua 16 647 00 16 219 78 

OJ •-=
fr 

22 

Paraguay > 16 647 00 05 16 646 95' 

Uruguay 74 911 00 4 034 26 70 876. 74 

$2 863 251 00 $1 366 893 71 $1 496 357 29 

(d) Other credits result from the transfer of the assets of the League of 
Nations,^ /v# SUMMARY OF 
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V. SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AND DUE AS AT 
31 AUGUST 1950 

Working Capital Fund 
advances 

1949 contributions 
(including 
contributions for 
1948 bv- new Member 
States) 

1950 contributions 
(including 
contributions for 
19^9 by new Member 
States J  

Total amount Paid 

$ $ 
Paid Balance due 

* $ 
20 000 000 00 20 000 000 00 100.00 

4l 691 063 00 40 154 705 71 96.41(e) 1 496 357 29 

3^ 197 085 00 13 9lh 7k2 76 40.69(f) 20 282 342 24 

(e) Corresponding figure on 31 August 1949: 98.96$ 

(f) Corresponding figure on 31 August 1949: 72.37$ 




